Toolholder direction Toolholder formProduct group
1
2
3
4
5
6
306 www.bison-america.com  •  e-mail: info@bison-america.com
12
24
12
20
12
53
Code No. Type DIN 69880
d1 d6 d10 b b1 h
Collet chuck
Er
Clamping range
[mm] [mm]
7-366-030 1220-16-ER20 E4-16 x 20 16 40 35 45 14 18.0 20 2-13
7-366-110 1220-20-ER16 - 20 50 32 55 18 - 16 2-10
7-366-120 1220-20-ER25 E4-20 x 25 20 50 42 55 18 - 25 2-16
7-366-130 1220-20-ER32 E4-20 x 32 20 50 50 55 18 - 32 2-20
7-366-220 1220-25-ER25 E4-25 x 25 25 58 42 55 18 25.0 25 2-16
7-366-230 1220-25-ER32 E4-25 x 32 25 58 50 55 18 25.0 32 2-20
7-366-312 1220-30-ER25 E4-30 x 25 30 68 42 55 22 28.0 25 2-16
7-366-312L 1220-30-ER25-L - 30 68 42 75 34 28.0 25 2-16
7-366-330 1220-30-ER32 - 30 68 50 55 22 28.0 32 2-20
7-366-330L 1220-30-ER32-L - 30 68 50 75 29 28.0 32 2-20
7-366-340 1220-30-ER40 E4-30 x 40 30 68 63 75 26 28.0 40 3-26
7-366-420 1220-40-ER25 - 40 83 42 69 22 32.5 25 2-16
7-366-430 1220-40-ER32 E4-40 x 32 40 83 50 84 22 32.5 32 2-20
7-366-440 1220-40-ER40 E4-40 x 40 40 83 63 75 22 32.5 40 3-26
7-366-530 1220-50-ER32 - 50 98 50 84 30 35.0 32 2-20
7-366-510 1220-50-ER40 E4-50 x 40 50 98 63 88 30 35.0 40 3-26
Code No. Typ
d1 d2 d6 d8 b b1 b2 h
[mm]
7-363-420 1253-40-20 40 20 52 83 67 22 54 32.5